CIRCUITO VTR 2019 - SANTA IZABEL

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero Nome

117

21
128
141

147
38

120

122
64
20

157

110
73

152

103

144

100
105
77
52
140
67

132
136
133
139
40
126
116
57
55
142

JOSE WELLINGTON DA SILVA
NARCISO

ADRIANO BENEDITO DOS SANTOS
DOUGLAS VITORIA RIOS
VAGNER MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS

JOAO PEDRO COELHO CADINELLI
DOS SANTOS

TARIK DE OLIVEIRA TOLEDO

LUCIANO DOMINGOS DA SILVA
VENTURA

JOAO VITOR CAPPELLESSO DE
OLIVEIRA LEITE

VINICIUS BREXIANI
RAPHAEL VINICIUS CAZATI
DIONE BARBOSA CARUZO
FLAVIO DOS SANTOS

JAIME MOURA

SERGIO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
JOAO PEDRO CUNHA

JOAO MUNIZ

CARLOS ALBERTO DE LIMA

MARLOS
LUIZ ANTONIO MORAES SILVA
THIAGO DA COSTA GOMES
MOISES CORDEIRO

CARLOS ALBERTO P VASCONCELOS

RODRIGO DA SILVA LOPES

ENDERSON ALVES

LUCIANO ANDERSON CYRNE PIRES

ROMULO DOS SANTOS MARCOLINO

DEYVID S FERREIRA

LUIS CLAUDIO DA SILVA RODRIGUES

VANDERLEI AMARAL

STELIO GALVAO BUENO NETO
OTAVIO MOACIR PEIXOTO GAMA
ROGERIO SILVA

UILLIAN DA SILVA ASSUNGCAO

Relatorio emitido em 03/02/2019 as 10:09:44

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx. Sx. C.
21 M2029 - M
41 M4044 - M
33 M3039 - M
39 = M3039 - M
21 = M2029 - M
44 M4044 1 M
36 M3039 1 M
16 M1419 1 M
27 M2029 1 M
27 M2029 2 M
52 M5054 1 M
41 M4044 2 M
53 M5054 2 M
54 M5054 3 M
17 M1419 2 M
12 MO0013 1 M
58 = M5559 1 M
40 M4044 3 M
59 M5559 2 M
17 M1419 3 M
36 = M3039 2 M
49 M4549 1 M
16 M1419 4 M
46 M4549 2 M
44 M4044 4 M
30 M3039 3 M
17 M1419 5 M
42 M4044 5 M
57 M5559 3 M
50 M5054 4 M
18 M1419 6 M
15 MO0015 - M
32 = M3039 4 M

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Equipe

CORBAMA

SENNA-VR

LAA SPORTING
PERFORMANCE

SENNA-VR
GYM RUN

CORREDORES DE
VALENCA

JILO PERSONAL
SENNA
JACKIE ASSESSORIA

CRONOCHIP
PAPALEGUAS

CORAGAO DE AGO-
BARRA DO PIRAI

GJP2

TFGO-VR
R2 PRO RUNNING

LUiZ BASTOS
PERFORMANCE
ESPORTIVA

RUNNING MONSTER
JILO PERSONAL

M L MIX RUN
BARROS ASSESSORIA
LOUCOMOTIVAS

SENNA
TORRES TRAIL RUN
URTEAM

Tempo

00:23:26

00:24:28
00:24:57
00:25:20
00:25:22

00:25:54

00:26:19

00:26:39

00:26:50
00:27:32
00:27:50
00:28:15
00:28:19
00:28:29
00:28:30
00:28:33
00:28:35

00:28:39
00:28:42
00:28:46
00:29:39
00:29:39
00:29:47

00:29:48
00:29:50
00:30:08
00:30:08
00:30:09
00:30:55
00:31:00
00:31:08
00:31:13
00:31:14
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CIRCUITO VTR 2019 - SANTA IZABEL

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61

62

63
64
65

66
67

Numero
89
91
11
95
24

113
98
42

123
32
115
34
15

16
203
10
137
62
68

35
127
78
121

96
26
155
39
48

31

41
92
69

148
28

Nome

CLAUDIO CARMO
OSIAS

ARNALDO MOREIRA
VICTOR ALVES SIMOES

FRANCISCO GUERDES DE ARAUJO
PEREIRA

ALEXANDRE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
BRAYAN RODRIGUES

MAGSON BORCARD PEREIRA DOS
ANJOS

JOSE LUIZ BREXIANI

JONATAS NUNES DA SILVA

MARCOS FERREIRA BORGES
JOSELITO GONCALVES DOS SANTOS

CARLOS EDUARDO ALMADA DE
FREITAS

CAUA ROSA COELHO

ALLAN FELIPE CUNHA LISBOA
ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA
RINALDO DE ALMEIDA

PAULO TADEU LIMA RIBEIRO

RODRIGO MENDONCA VALIM

LENON MORGADO PIRES
REINALDO MAIA DE ANDRADE
THIAGO NUNES DE PAULA
HELIEDSON FURTADO COSTA

OSVALDO ONODA

GUILHERME FEIJO

VICTOR GABRIEL PEREIRA RAMOS
LUIS CESAR TEIXEIRA

MATHEUS BARROS GUIELLI DE
OLIVEIRA

JOAO MARCELO FERREIRA DE
S.OLIVEIRA

LUiZ HENRIQUE MOREIRA DUQUE
JOSE ROBERTO DE SIQUEIRA CEZAR
RONALDO DE PAULA CAMPOS

TOMIO MISHIMA

IVALDO DE ALMEIDA ALBUQUERQUE
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CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

a7
49
56
27
47

44
20
30

58
22
54
52
35

15
18
56
53
47
28

22
44
32
43

55
21
16
51
28

17

31
45
63

75
50

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Fx.Et.
M4549
M4549
M5559
M2029
M4549

M4044
M2029
M3039

M5559
M2029
M5054
M5054
M3039

M1419
M1419
M5559
M5054
M4549
M2029

M2029
M4044
M3039
M4044

M5559
M2029
M1419
M5054
M2029

M1419

M3039
M4549
M6099

M6099
M5054

CI.Fx.

a w b

o

o © o

10

SX.

= 2 £ £ £

< £ £

L £ £ £ £ £ £ L£L£ LKL £ £ £ £ £

= 2 £ £ £

<

Equipe Tempo
MOVEMENTE/ARMAZEM = 00:31:15
00:31:25
SENNA-VR 00:31:49
RP RUNNERS 00:32:13
PIRAI RUNNERS 00:32:14
LOUCOMOTIVAS 00:32:14
00:32:19
GYM RUN 00:32:32
00:32:45
PRA CORRER 00:32:48
O ALVO 00:34:01
LINCE-VR 00:34:02
GYM RUN 00:34:37
TFGO-VR 00:35:11
TFGO-VR 00:35:11
PAPALEGUAS 00:35:18
L-RUN 00:35:34
R2 PRO RUNNING 00:36:43
AGULHAS NEGRAS 00:38:22
RUNNERS-BM
PIRAI RUNNERS 00:38:55
JILO PERSONAL 00:39:02
PRA CORRER 00:39:19
CORREDORES DE 00:39:28
VALENCA
00:39:52
TFGO-VR 00:40:04
JACKIE ASSESSORIA 00:40:05
GYMRUN - VR 00:40:16
GYM RUN-VR 00:40:16
TFGO-VR 00:41:09
TFGO-VR 00:41:15
00:41:18
SEM EQUIPE-JUIZ DE 00:41:19
FORA
CORACAO DE ACO - VR 00:41:45
SEM EQUIPE-JUIZ DE 00:43:04
FORA
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CIRCUITO VTR 2019 - SANTA IZABEL

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
68
69
70

71

72
73
74
75
76
7

Numero
5
102
104

66

106
60
80

154
79

145

Nome

ALFREDO BATISTA DE SOUZA JUNIOR
SEBASTIAO PEREIRA

IAN QUINANE DIAS VALE

RENATO DO NASCIMENTO DE
CARVALHO

KAIKE SOARES PEREIRA
LEONARDO VAZ MARCELINO
WILLIAN DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
RODRIGO VIEIRA

URIEL MARTINS FIGUEREDO
DIEGO ALBERTO DE LIMA
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CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
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58
49
15

29

15
29
42
24
15
32

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Fx.Et.
M5559
M4549
M1419

M2029

M1419
M2029
M4044
M2029
M1419
M3039

CI.Fx.

8
8
11

10

12
11
9
12
13

SX.

<

<

= 2 £ £ £ £

Equipe
TFGO-VR

RTM / ULTRAMANIA DE
CORRER

PIRAI RUNNERS

SENNA
TFGO-VR

TFGO-VR

CORACAO DE ACO-
BARRA DO PIRAI

Tempo
00:43:15
00:45:37
00:45:58

00:45:59

00:46:44
00:50:50
00:51:32
00:52:26
01:02:44

01:24:35
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